

CS 336/21
Ashok Kr Khurana Vs Sanjeev Bhasin

14.09.2022

Present: None for plaintiff.
None for defendant.
Matter be awaited for order on application seeking leave to
defend at 04.00 p.m.

(RAMESH KUMAR-II)
ADJ-01/KKD Court/Delhi
14.09.2022

At 04.10 p.m.

Present: None for plaintiff.
None for defendant.
Order not ready as no time left today.
Matter adjourned.
Matter be listed for order on application seeking leave to
defend on 31.10.2022.

(RAMESH KUMAR-II)
ADJ-01/KKD Court/Delhi
14.09.2022